5.1

52

53

54

55

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

5.10

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the

KET/2014/0098

Minor

KET/2014/0102

Other

KET/2014/0183

Minor

KET/2014/0201

Minor

KET/2014/0249

Minor

KET/2014/0256

Other

KET/2014/0260

Other

KET/2014/0286

Minor

KET/2014/0298

Other

KET/2014/0329

Minor

Tuesday, 1 July, 2014

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

AJR

ADA

RJIM

MCO

CLR

ACD

FST

JHI

RJIM

RJIM

116 London Road, Kettering

Outline Application: Erection of 3 no. 2 storey detached
dwellings, and 4 no. 2 storey semi-detached dwellings
Expiry date: 24-April-2014

74 Federation Avenue, Desborough
Full Application: Change of use from dwelling house to

mixed use of dwelling house and canine spa, fitness and

grooming centre and erection and use of canine spa to
rear garden
Expiry date: 26-May-2014

Belgrave Retail Park, Northfield Avenue (land within),
Kettering

Full Application: MOT and service garage

Expiry date: 18-June-2014

Barnwell Court, Mawsley
Full Application: 2 no. dwellings to second floor
Expiry date: 29-May-2014

Teal House, Duck End (land adj), Cranford

Full Application: 1 no. dwelling and formation of new
vehicular access

Expiry date: 12-June-2014

30 Warkton Lane, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use from residential to day
care nursery with garage conversion and single storey
rear extension to link to the swimming pool

Expiry date: 23-June-2014

1 The Lane, Weston by Welland

Full Application: Demolition of porch, garage and
conservatory. Two storey side extension. Single storey
side, rear and front extensions

Expiry date: 26-June-2014

Croft Barns (land to the rear of), Queen Street,
Geddington

Full Application: Erection of stable block

Expiry date: 08-July-2014

Brooklyn House, 28 Kingsley Avenue, Kettering
s.73A Retrospective Application: Change of use from
dwelling house to mixed residential and bed and
breakfast

Expiry date: 10-July-2014

87 King Street, Kettering

Full Application: Conversion of a workshop to 1 no.
dwelling

Expiry date: 10-July-2014

20

26

37

44

57

71

75

81

86



end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, D
Howes, C Moreton, D Soans and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, | Jelley, A Mills and J Smith



