Tuesday, 1 July, 2014

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2014/0098 Minor	AJR	116 London Road, Kettering Outline Application: Erection of 3 no. 2 storey detached dwellings, and 4 no. 2 storey semi-detached dwellings Expiry date: 24-April-2014	1
5.2	KET/2014/0102 Other	ADA	74 Federation Avenue, Desborough Full Application: Change of use from dwelling house to mixed use of dwelling house and canine spa, fitness and grooming centre and erection and use of canine spa to rear garden Expiry date: 26-May-2014	20
5.3	KET/2014/0183 Minor	RJM	Belgrave Retail Park, Northfield Avenue (land within), Kettering Full Application: MOT and service garage Expiry date: 18-June-2014	26
5.4	KET/2014/0201 Minor	MCO	Barnwell Court, Mawsley Full Application: 2 no. dwellings to second floor Expiry date: 29-May-2014	37
5.5	KET/2014/0249 Minor	CLR	Teal House, Duck End (land adj), Cranford Full Application: 1 no. dwelling and formation of new vehicular access Expiry date: 12-June-2014	44
5.6	KET/2014/0256 Other	ACD	30 Warkton Lane, Kettering Full Application: Change of use from residential to day care nursery with garage conversion and single storey rear extension to link to the swimming pool Expiry date: 23-June-2014	57
5.7	KET/2014/0260 Other	FST	1 The Lane, Weston by Welland Full Application: Demolition of porch, garage and conservatory. Two storey side extension. Single storey side, rear and front extensions Expiry date: 26-June-2014	71
5.8	KET/2014/0286 Minor	JHI	Croft Barns (land to the rear of), Queen Street, Geddington Full Application: Erection of stable block Expiry date: 08-July-2014	75
5.9	KET/2014/0298 Other	RJM	Brooklyn House, 28 Kingsley Avenue, Kettering s.73A Retrospective Application: Change of use from dwelling house to mixed residential and bed and breakfast	81
5.10	KET/2014/0329 Minor	RJM	Expiry date: 10-July-2014 87 King Street, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of a workshop to 1 no. dwelling	-
			Expiry date: 10-July-2014	86

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the

end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, D Howes, C Moreton, D Soans and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, I Jelley, A Mills and J Smith